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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00

+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Philipona Célia (2007) 10.00

+ Bah Laurena (2007) 10.00

1 d Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 e Marchand Nolan (2006) 10.00
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

1 f Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Palaj Gabriel (2006) 10.00

1 g Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Brandalise Pierre (2007) 10.00

1 h Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75

1 b Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75

2 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

2 b Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

2 c Palaj Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

2 d Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Marchand Nolan (2006) 8.50

2 e Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

2 f Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

2 g Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

2 h Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

2 i Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

2 j Bah Laurena (2007) 8.50
o Philipona Célia (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

+ Liaudat Marc (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 10.00

1 d Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00

1 e Girard Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 f Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Pollmann Yvan (2004) 10.00

1 g Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 10.00

1 h Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 10.00
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

1 i Andrié Timaël (2004) 10.00
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Bigler Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 d Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

1 e Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.75
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75

1 f Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 9.75
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 9.75

1 g Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75
+ Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 9.75

1 h Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
+ Currat Steve (2004) 9.75

2 a Quostali Killian (2005) 8.75
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75

2 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.75
- Quostali Killian (2005) 8.75

3 a Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Ellenberger Lucas (2004) 8.50

3 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

3 c Sommerhalder Joris (2004) 8.50
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50

3 d Pollmann Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

3 e Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

3 f Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

3 g Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

3 h Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 i Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

3 j Liaudat Marc (2004) 8.50
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

3 k Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

3 l Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

3 m Currat Steve (2004) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

3 n Brandalise Lucien (2005) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 o Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50

3 p Bigler Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Pachoud Jérémy (2003) 10.00

+ Ruppen Sacha (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 10.00

1 d Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 10.00

1 e Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

1 f Egger Benoît (2002) 10.00
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 10.00

1 g Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 h Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

1 i Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 j Begg Colin (2002) 10.00
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

1 k Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 10.00

1 a Wahli Lucas (2002) 9.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

1 b Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

1 c Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 d Luvisotto Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Matthey Grégory (2003) 9.75

1 e Losey Loïc (2003) 9.75
+ Baudin Yan (2003) 9.75

1 f Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75
+ Richard Nathan (2002) 9.75

1 g Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 9.75
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1 h Crottaz Yves (2002) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 i Brandalise Jean (2003) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

2 Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.00
- Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.00

3 a Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75

3 b Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.75
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75

3 c Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75
- Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.75

3 d Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75
- Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.75

3 e Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.75
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

4 a Ruppen Sacha (2003) 8.50
o Pachoud Jérémy (2003) 8.50

4 b Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50

4 c Richard Nathan (2002) 8.50
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50

4 d Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

4 e Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

4 f Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

4 g Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

4 h Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

4 i Matthey Grégory (2003) 8.50
o Luvisotto Marco (2003) 8.50

4 j Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Despont Lucas (2003) 8.50

4 k Maire Bastien (2003) 8.50
o Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50

4 l Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50

4 m Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

4 n Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

4 o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

4 p Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

4 q Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 r Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

4 s Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

4 t Baudin Yan (2003) 8.50
o Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Rolaz Damien (2000) 10.00

+ Pollmann Louis (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Repond Matthieu (2000) 10.00

+ Pachoud Adrien (2000) 10.00

 
1 c Paupe Alexandre (2000) 10.00

+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 d Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00
+ Vernez Lucas (2001) 10.00

1 e Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 10.00

1 f Kroner Thomas (2001) 10.00
+ Tercier Marc (2001) 10.00

1 g Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00
+ Friedly Luca (2000) 10.00

1 h Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Dumas Olivier (2001) 10.00

1 i Duplan Kilian (2000) 10.00
+ Frey Alexi (2001) 10.00

1 j Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 10.00

1 k Charrière Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

1 a Vaucher Rémy (2000) 9.75
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 9.75

1 b Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75
+ Despont Steven (2001) 9.75

1 c Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75
+ Dayer Mathew (2001) 9.75

1 d Marchand Yannick (2001) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 e Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75
+ Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 9.75

1 f Despont Loic (2000) 9.75
+ Lehmann Thomas (2000) 9.75

1 g Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Oberson Julien (2001) 9.75

2 a Perroud Lary (2000) 8.75
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75

2 b Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75
- Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.75

2 c Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.75
- Perroud Lary (2000) 8.75

2 d Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.75
- Perrenoud Liam (2000) 8.75

3 a Z'Rotz Elias (2000) 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

3 b Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

3 c Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

3 d Tercier Marc (2001) 8.50
o Kroner Thomas (2001) 8.50

3 e Pollmann Louis (2001) 8.50
o Rolaz Damien (2000) 8.50

3 f Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

3 g Pachoud Adrien (2000) 8.50
o Repond Matthieu (2000) 8.50

3 h Oppliger Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50

3 i Oberson Julien (2001) 8.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

3 j Lehmann Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Despont Loic (2000) 8.50

3 k Friedly Luca (2000) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

3 l Frey Alexi (2001) 8.50
o Duplan Kilian (2000) 8.50

3 m Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50
o Germanier Joel (2000) 8.50

3 n Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.50
o Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50

3 o Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

3 p Dayer Mathew (2001) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

3 q Chassot Dylan (2000) 8.50
o Marchand Yannick (2001) 8.50


